
Semester: WS 2016/2017

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

Mo Di Mi

ISDL-Kolloquium für die
Erstellung von
Abschlussarbeiten

WE5/04.132

Do Fr

ISDL-ITCon-B:
IT-Controlling

WE5/00.019

ISDL-Doktorandenseminar
WE5/04.132

Stand: Montag, 01 Juli 2024 09:15:34


