Semester: WS 2016/2017

## **UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan**

	Мо	Di	Mi	Do	Fr
08:00					
09:00					
10:00					ISDL-ITCon-B: IT-Controlling
11:00					WE5/00.019
12:00					ISDL-Doktorandenseminar WE5/04.132
13:00				_	
14:00			ISDL-Kolloquium für die Erstellung von		
15:00			Abschlussarbeiten WE5/04.132		
16:00				-	
17:00					